Nominal
size
Ordering code
Adapter
alone
0,25 mm
grey
0,50 mm
blue
0,75 mm
black
1,00 mm
white
43 ARPNV7-43 43 … 42,5 42,4 … 42 41,9 … 41,5 41,4 … 41 40,9 … 40,5
45,5 ARPNV7-45.5 45,5 … 45 44,9 … 44,5 44,4 … 44 43,9 … 43,5 43,4 … 43
47 ARPNV7-47 47 … 46,5 46,4 … 46 45,9 … 45,5 45,4 … 45 44,9 … 44,5
ARPNV7-Z6I1 for Swarovski Z6i gen 1
ARPNV7-Z6I2 for Swarovski Z6i gen 2
ARPNV7-Z8I for Swarovski Z8i
ARPNV7-V8 for Zeiss V8
ARPNV7-M2 for Leica Magnus gen 2
Link RUSAN adapter for Pard NV007        https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2_jUhxtYblc
Video RUSAN adapter for Pard NV007 for Swarovski Z6i gen2    https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V4byEieOlxg
Rusan Q-R one-piece adapters for PARD NV007
In combination with additional tape